

(ममस्य) Fingri Gumti To Shadqshir TOLA

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

M/S HAUTAM Construction

DIVISION

06/04/2022/1580/2022-23 SUB-DIVISION

Block - (Bihariya) Jagdishpur

Measurement Book

929

M.B. - 885

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>1st on A/c Bill.</u>				
N/w: →	const. of road from Figni				
	Lumte to Shadashir Rota				
	under MMSY (GEN)				
Agency: →	M/S Gautam Construction				
Agg. no: →	06/MMSY/SBD/2022-23				
Date of start: →	15.09.22				
Date of comp: →					
Date of Mt: →	15.09.22 to 05/01/23				

1. > Clearing and grubbing road land

—do— all comp. job.

$$2 \times 5 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 1050.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 5 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 1050.00 "$$

$$2 \times 5 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 1050.00 "$$

$$2 \times 2 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 420.00 "$$

$$2 \times 1 \times 20.00 \times 3.50 = 140.00 "$$

$$3710.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$10000$$

$$= 0.37 \text{ Hect.}$$

2. > const. of embankment as per

e/w excavation chart: -

CH	Dist	Area	Mean area	Volume.
0	5	1.933	—	—

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>ABSTRACT OF COST.</u>				
1) Clearing and grubbing of road Land - do - all comp. job.					
0.37 Hect vide TMB P-01					
@ Rs. 52966.72 / Hect					Rs. 19,597.00
2) const. of subgrade - do - all comp. job.					
1166.00 m ³ vide TMB P-02					
@ Rs. 191.72 / m ³					Rs. 2,23,545.00
3) const. of G.B. - do - all comp. job.					
289.98 m ³ vide TMB P-03					
@ Rs. 2929.71 / m ³					Rs. 8,49,574.00
4) Providing and laying 45-III - do - all comp. job.					
100.70 m ³ vide TMB P-03					
@ Rs. 4281.53 / m ²					Rs. 4,31,150.00
5) const. of embankment road up to 100m - do - all comp. job.					
452.516 m ³ vide TMB P-03					
@ Rs. 143.05 / m ³					Rs. 64,732.00
6) P/v MMSY informative sign board - do - all comp. job.					
α. no. vide TMB P-03					
@ Rs. 8998.48 each					Rs. 17,996.00
C.O.					Rs. 16,06,594.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]

material statement

- | | |
|------|--|
| i) | $E/w = 1618.516 \text{ m}^3$ |
| ii) | stone Metal = 381.667 m^3 |
| iii) | coarse sand = 111.35 m^3 |
| iv) | Screening material = 26.80 m^3 |

05/07/23
J.E

Continuation